Name: _________________________
Period: __________
Fifty Contemporary Photographers Worksheet
 
Directions: Examine each of these photographers’ body of work (if they have more than one, pick your favorite), biography, and artist’s statement (if they have one). IN YOUR OWN WORDS, write a line that describes what his/her work is about (list of adjectives, sentence, whatever you’d like).
 
1.​Tim Davis www.davistim.com
 
 
2.​Greta Pratt www.gretapratt.com
 
 
3.​Ellen Carey www.ellencarey.com
 
 
4.​Kelli Connell www.kelliconnell.com
 
 
5.​Brian Ulrich www.notifbutwhen.com
 
 
6.​Eirik Johnson www.eirikjohnson.com
 
 
7.​Terry Evans www.terryevansphotography.com
 
 
8.​Alec Soth www.alecsoth.com
 
 
9.​Paul Shambroom www.paulshambroomart.com
 
 
10.​Richard Koenig http://people.kzoo.edu/~rkoenig
 
 
11.​Jin Lee www.jinslee.net
 
 
12.​Jason Salavon www.salavon.com
13.​Alan Cohen www.alan-cohen.com
 
 
14.​Paul D’Amato www.pauldamato.com
 
 
15.​Anthony Goicolea www.anthonygoicolea.com
 
 
16.​Hellen Van Meene www.hellenvanmeene.com
 
 
17.​Barbara Crane www.barbaracrane.net
 
 
18.​Steve McCurry www.stevemccurry.com
 
 
19.​Graham Flint www.gigapxl.org
 
 
20.​Graham Nash www.grahamnash.com
 
 
[bookmark: _Hlt143862530]21.​Edward Burtynsky www.edwardburtynsky.com
 
 
22.​Abelardo Morrell www.abelardomorell.net
 
 
23.​Wendy Richmond www.wrichmond.com
 
 
24.​Janica Yoderwww.portalwisconsin.org/online_gallery_artist.cfm?artist=10&sort=medium&medid=16
​www.toryfolliard.com/photography/Janica-Yoder.shtml (artist does not appear to have own website)
 
 
25.​Andrea Modicawww.edelmangallery.com/modicashow06.htm
 
 
26.​David Fokos www.davidfokos.net
 
 
27.​Robert ParkeHarrison www.parkeharrison.com
 
 
28.​James Natchwey www.jamesnachtwey.com
 
 
29.​Dan Ferro www.danferro.com
 
 
30.​Art Myers www.artmyers.com
 
 
31.​Lynn Goldsmith www.lynngoldsmith.com
 
 
32.​Stephanie Sinclair www.stephaniesinclair.com
 
 
33.​Pierre Crocquet www.pierrecrocquet.com
 
 
34.​Bridget Farr www.farrout.ca
 
 
35.​Lauren Greenfield www.laurengreenfield.com
 
 
36.​Philipp Rittermann www.rittermann.com
 
 
37.​John Humble www.johnhumble.com
 
 
38.​Douglas Hill www.douglashillphotography.com
 
 
39.​Jeff Brouws www.jeffbrouws.com
 
 
40.​Dan Eldon www.daneldon.org
 
 
41.​Stephen Wilkes www.stephenwilkes.com
 
 
42.​Barbara Bordnick www.barbarabordnick.com
 
 
43.​William Neill www.williamneill.com
 
 
44.​Eric Meola www.ericmeola.com
 
 
45.​Galen Rowell www.mountainlight.com/rowellg.html
 
 
46.​Macduff Everton www.macduffeverton.com
 
 
47.​Jim Brandenburg www.jimbrandenburg.com
 
 
48.​John Paul Caponigro www.johnpaulcaponigro.com
 
 
49.​Ryszard Horowitz www.ryszardhorowitz.com
 
 
50.​Melvin Sokolsky http://sokolsky.com

